23FNTT - Division A

Week 1
11/02/2023
o 11/02/2023
s 11/02/2023
< 11/02/2023
s 11/02/2023
Week 2
11/09/2023
s 11/09/2023
| 11/09/2023
s 11/09/2023
i | 11/09/2023
Week 3
11/16/2023
s 11/16/2023
11/16/2023
s 11/16/2023
< 11/16/2023
Week 4
11/30/2023
s 11/30/2023
s 11/30/2023
11/30/2023
. 11/30/2023
Week 5
12/07/2023
s 12/07/2023
s 12/07/2023
o 12/07/2023
s 12/07/2023
Week 6
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023

Week 7

3s A Company

3 Blind Mice

Shit Trucks

Bark At The Moon

Bark At The Moon
Country Club
Auburn Elks

The Cornstars

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Welcome 2 The Circus

The Cornstars
Auburn Elks
Country Club

Welcome 2 The Circus

Shit Trucks
3 Blind Mice

3s A Company

Welcome 2 The Circus Vs

3s A Company
3 Blind Mice

Shit Trucks

Welcome 2 The Circus

Auburn Elks
Country Club
Bark At The Moon

Shit Trucks Vs
The Cornstars Vs
3 Blind Mice Vs
3s A Company Vs

Bark At The Moon
Auburn Elks

Welcome 2 The Circus

3s A Company

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

The Cornstars
Auburn Elks
Country Club

Bark At The Moon

3s A Company
3 Blind Mice
The Cornstars
Shit Trucks

Country Club
Auburn Elks

Welcome 2 The Circus
Bark At The Moon

VS
VS

VS

Country Club
Shit Trucks
The Cornstars
3 Blind Mice

at Yalls Country Club
at Yalls Country Club
at Tiffs On Main

at Neon Moon Saloon

at Neon Moon Saloon
at Yalls Country Club
at Auburn Elks

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Yalls Country Club
at Yalls Country Club

at Tiffs On Main

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Auburn Elks

at Yalls Country Club
at Neon Moon Saloon

at Tiffs On Main
at Varsity Lanes
at Yalls Country Club
at Yalls Country Club

at Neon Moon Saloon

at Auburn Elks

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Yalls Country Club



12/21/2023
12/21/2023

12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023

Week 8
12/28/2023

12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023

12/28/2023

Week 9
1/04/2024

1/04/2024
1/04/2024
1/04/2024
1/04/2024

Week 10
1/11/2024

1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024

Week 11
1/18/2024

1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024

Week 12
1/25/2024

1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024

Week 13
2/01/2024

2/01/2024
2/01/2024
2/01/2024
2/01/2024

Week 14
2/08/2024

Country Club
Shit Trucks
The Cornstars
3 Blind Mice

Auburn Elks

Welcome 2 The Circus

3s A Company

Bark At The Moon

3 Blind Mice
The Cornstars
Shit Trucks
Country Club

Welcome 2 The Circus Vs

Auburn Elks
Country Club

Bark At The Moon

3s A Company
3 Blind Mice
The Cornstars
Shit Trucks

Shit Trucks
Country Club
Auburn Elks

Bark At The Moon

3s A Company

Welcome 2 The Circus

3 Blind Mice
The Cornstars

Auburn Elks

Welcome 2 The Circus
3s A Company

Bark At The Moon

vs Country Club
Shit Trucks

vs The Cornstars

vs 3 Blind Mice

3s A Company
Welcome 2 The Circus
Auburn Elks

Bark At The Moon

3 Blind Mice
The Cornstars
Shit Trucks
3s A Company

VS
VS
VS

Welcome 2 The Circus
Auburn Elks

Country Club

Bark At The Moon

The Cornstars
3 Blind Mice
3s A Company

VS
'S
VS
VS

vs Country Club
Auburn Elks
vs Shit Trucks

VS

Welcome 2 The Circus

Bark At The Moon

at Yalls Country Club
at Tiffs On Main
at Varsity Lanes
at Yalls Country Club

at Auburn Elks

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Yalls Country Club

at Neon Moon Saloon

at Yalls Country Club
at Varsity Lanes
at Tiffs On Main
at Yalls Country Club

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Auburn Elks

at Yalls Country Club

at Neon Moon Saloon

at Yalls Country Club
at Yalls Country Club
at Varsity Lanes
at Tiffs On Main

at Tiffs On Main

at Yalls Country Club
at Auburn Elks

at Neon Moon Saloon

at Yalls Country Club

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

at Yalls Country Club
at Varsity Lanes



2/08/2024
2/08/2024
2/08/2024
2/08/2024

Week 15
2/15/2024

2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024

Week 16
2/22/2024

2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024

The Cornstars vs 3 Blind Mice
Shit Trucks vs 3s A Company
Country Club vs Welcome 2 The Circus

Bark At The Moon Vvs Auburn Elks

Welcome 2 The Circus Vvs Country Club

Auburn Elks vs Bark At The Moon
3 Blind Mice vs The Cornstars

3s A Company vs Shit Trucks
Auburn Elks vs Welcome 2 The Circus
Country Club vs 3s A Company

Shit Trucks vs 3 Blind Mice

Bark At The Moon vs The Cornstars

at Varsity Lanes
at Tiffs On Main
at Yalls Country Club
at Neon Moon Saloon

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Auburn Elks

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Auburn Elks

at Yalls Country Club
at Tiffs On Main

at Neon Moon Saloon



